
Ark1

Stevne: Innandørsstevne 1

Stevnested: Sandneshallen

Stevnedato: 08.01.2015

Arrangør: Sandnes IL

Kontaktperson: Else Storhaug

Telefon: 95730738

Epost: else.storhaug@lyse.net

Utendørs: N

G10 60m

Heat: 1

1 Arnold Johan Helgevold Skretting 2005 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 10,59

1 Brage Reber Askedal 2005 Sandnes IL 11,01

1 Eivind Bredahl 2005 Skjalg IL 11,72

1 Jesper Sundem Barlaug 2005 Sandnes IL 9,84

1 Jørgen Netland 2005 Lye IL 11,16

1 Magnus Johansen 2005 Sandnes IL 10,80

1 Runar Byre-jakobsen 2005 Sandnes IL 10,00

1 Sigurd Barkve 2005 Sola Friidrett 10,82

G10 60m

Heat: 2

1 Bjørnar Peikli 2005 Sandnes IL 11,62

1 Håvard Haugen 2005 Sandnes IL 10,28

1 Henrik Rosseland Salte 2005 Lye IL 10,36

1 Johannes Gruner 2005 Sandnes IL 10,08

1 Mattias Knutsen 2005 Sandnes IL 10,85

1 Pelle Holme Forus 2005 Sandnes IL 12,19

1 Rune Kristiansen Slettebø 2005 Sandnes IL 11,01

Vegard Nygård 2006 Sandnes IL DNS   

G10 Høyde

1 Eivind Bredahl 2005 Skjalg IL 1,00

1 Magnus Johansen 2005 Sandnes IL 1,00

G10 Lengde

1 Arnold Johan Helgevold Skretting 2005 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 3,16

1 Bjørnar Peikli 2005 Sandnes IL 2,35

1 Brage Reber Askedal 2005 Sandnes IL 3,33

1 Henrik Rosseland Salte 2005 Lye IL 3,21

1 Jesper Sundem Barlaug 2005 Sandnes IL 3,86

1 Jørgen Netland 2005 Lye IL 3,33

1 Magnus Johansen 2005 Sandnes IL 2,92

1 Mattias Knutsen 2005 Sandnes IL 2,95

1 Pelle Holme Forus 2005 Sandnes IL 2,46

1 Rune Kristiansen Slettebø 2005 Sandnes IL 2,95

1 Sigurd Barkve 2005 Sola Friidrett 2,95

1 Vegard Nygård 2006 Sandnes IL 3,29

G10 Kule 2,0kg

1 Brage Reber Askedal 2005 Sandnes IL 6,16

1 Eivind Bredahl 2005 Skjalg IL 4,55

1 Håvard Haugen 2005 Sandnes IL 6,14

1 Jørgen Netland 2005 Lye IL 5,68

1 Pelle Holme Forus 2005 Sandnes IL 4,76
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1 Rune Kristiansen Slettebø 2005 Sandnes IL 5,44

1 Sigurd Barkve 2005 Sola Friidrett 5,44

Vegard Nygård 2006 Sandnes IL NM   

Arnold Johan Helgevold Skretting 2005 Bryne Friidrettsklubb NM   

G10 600m

Heat: 1

1 Bjørnar Peikli 2005 Sandnes IL 2,22,87

1 Håvard Haugen 2005 Sandnes IL 2,14,25

1 Henrik Rosseland Salte 2005 Lye IL 2,21,35

1 Jesper Sundem Barlaug 2005 Sandnes IL 1,55,15

1 Mattias Knutsen 2005 Sandnes IL 2,19,57

1 Runar Byre-jakobsen 2005 Sandnes IL 2,05,49

G11 60m

Heat: 1

1 Samuel Griffin 2004 Skjalg IL 9,75

2 Dennis Hillesund 2004 Sandnes IL 10,17

3 Eirik Johan Brox 2004 Sandnes IL 10,34

4 Filip Eik 2004 Sandnes IL 10,75

5 Marco Isaksen Rettore 2004 Sandnes IL 11,38

6 Mikkel Estep 2004 Sandnes IL 11,60

7 Kasper Sæveland 2004 Sola Friidrett 11,61

G11 60m

Heat: 2

1 Gisle S.Vignes 2004 Lye IL 9,78

2 Alexander Kjell Rott 2004 Sandnes IL 10,25

3 Mathias Nedrebø 2004 Lye IL 10,92

4 Einar Ramsdal Kinn 2004 Sandnes IL 11,17

5 Mathias Vikingstad 2004 Sola Friidrett 11,25

6 Sondre Harestad 2004 Lye IL 12,18

G11 60m

Heat: 3

1 Andreas Nesse 2004 Skjalg IL 10,28

2 André Gjestemoen-von Hirsch 2004 Sola Friidrett 10,56

3 Gaute Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 10,68

4 Anders Tunge 2004 Sandnes IL 10,69

5 Sondre Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 10,77

G11 Høyde

1 Alexander Kjell Rott 2004 Sandnes IL 1,15

2 Sondre Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 1,05

2 Gaute Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 1,05

2 Dennis Hillesund 2004 Sandnes IL 1,05

5 Heine Andreas Undheim 2004 Lye IL 1,00

6 Kasper Sæveland 2004 Sola Friidrett 0,95

6 Marco Isaksen Rettore 2004 Sandnes IL 0,95

Henrik K. Johansen 2004 Sandnes IL NM   

G11 Lengde

1 Gaute Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 3,61

2 Heine Andreas Undheim 2004 Lye IL 3,38

3 Mathias Nedrebø 2004 Lye IL 3,29
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4 Sondre Aasmo 2004 Sandnes IL 3,27

5 Dennis Hillesund 2004 Sandnes IL 3,26

6 Trygve Aarbakke 2004 Sandnes IL 3,25

7 Eirik Johan Brox 2004 Sandnes IL 3,08

8 Anders Tunge 2004 Sandnes IL 3,05

9 Mathias Vikingstad 2004 Sola Friidrett 3,00

10 Einar Ramsdal Kinn 2004 Sandnes IL 2,94

11 Kasper Sæveland 2004 Sola Friidrett 2,91

12 Sondre Harestad 2004 Lye IL 2,88

13 Marco Isaksen Rettore 2004 Sandnes IL 2,78

14 Mikkel Estep 2004 Sandnes IL 2,74

Henrik K. Johansen 2004 Sandnes IL NM   

G11 Kule 2,0kg

1 Einar Ramsdal Kinn 2004 Sandnes IL 7,97

2 Mathias Vikingstad 2004 Sola Friidrett 6,97

3 Andreas Nesse 2004 Skjalg IL 6,94

4 Heine Andreas Undheim 2004 Lye IL 6,70

5 Eirik Johan Brox 2004 Sandnes IL 6,40

6 Sondre Harestad 2004 Lye IL 5,21

7 Mathias Nedrebø 2004 Lye IL 5,21

G11 600m

Heat: 1

1 Samuel Griffin 2004 Skjalg IL 2,02,02

2 Gisle S.Vignes 2004 Lye IL 2,07,73

3 Alexander Kjell Rott 2004 Sandnes IL 2,08,20

4 Filip Eik 2004 Sandnes IL 2,09,02

5 André Gjestemoen-von Hirsch 2004 Sola Friidrett 2,12,67

6 Andreas Nesse 2004 Skjalg IL 2,19,24

7 Mikkel Estep 2004 Sandnes IL 2,21,12

8 Trygve Aarbakke 2004 Sandnes IL 2,23,48

9 Anders Tunge 2004 Sandnes IL 2,26,28

Henrik K. Johansen 2004 Sandnes IL DNS   

Marco Isaksen Rettore 2004 Sandnes IL DNS   

G12 60m

Heat: 1

1 Joakim Fjælberg Mæhle 2003 Sandnes IL 9,80

2 Jonatan Holme Forus 2003 Sandnes IL 9,88

3 Elias Magnesen 2003 Sandnes IL 9,93

4 Emil Nygård 2003 Sandnes IL 10,54

5 noah holden 2003 Sola Friidrett 10,61

Martin Aske 2003 Skjalg IL DNS   

G12 Høyde

1 noah holden 2003 Sola Friidrett 1,10

Emil Nygård 2003 Sandnes IL NM   

G12 Lengde

1 Elias Magnesen 2003 Sandnes IL 3,78

2 Jonatan Holme Forus 2003 Sandnes IL 3,58

3 Joakim Fjælberg Mæhle 2003 Sandnes IL 3,56

4 Emil Nygård 2003 Sandnes IL 3,43
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G12/13/14 600m

Heat: 1

1 Sindre Espeland 2001 Sandnes IL 1,42,72

2 Stian Birkeland 2001 Skjalg IL 1,46,49

3 Hans Magne Asheim 2001 Sandnes IL 1,48,46

4 Andrej Anton Helgesen 2001 Skjalg IL 1,54,49

5 Erik Tangen Gundersen 2001 Skjalg IL 1,56,44

6 Joakim Fjælberg Mæhle 2003 Sandnes IL 2,00,04

7 Adrian Huststad Knudsen 2001 Hinna Friidrett 2,02,57

8 Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes IL 2,07,00

9 Haakon Eikeskog 2002 Sandnes IL 2,09,03

10 Jonatan Holme Forus 2003 Sandnes IL 2,09,83

Simon Berge Valborgland 2001 Skjalg IL DNS   

Martin Aske 2003 Skjalg IL DNS   

G13 60m

Heat: 1

1 Martin Aksland 2002 Sandnes IL 9,16

2 Phillip Sem 2001 Sandnes IL 9,88

3 Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes IL 10,14

4 Vegard Valen 2002 Sola Friidrett 10,19

5 Petter Hægland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 10,49

G13 Høyde

1 Kiran Vågen 2002 Sola Friidrett 1,30

2 Johan Nedreaas 2002 Sandnes IL 1,25

3 Torbjørn Vigeland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 1,20

Haakon Eikeskog 2002 Sandnes IL NM   

G13 Lengde

1 Torbjørn Vigeland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 3,64

2 Haakon Eikeskog 2002 Sandnes IL 3,60

3 Vegard Valen 2002 Sola Friidrett 3,56

4 Petter Hægland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 3,27

5 Alvar Guddingmo 2002 Sola Friidrett 2,78

G13 Kule 3,0kg

1 Martin Aksland 2002 Sandnes IL 8,11

2 Alvar Guddingmo 2002 Sola Friidrett 7,01

3 Kiran Vågen 2002 Sola Friidrett 6,58

4 Torbjørn Vigeland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 6,23

5 Petter Hægland 2002 Hinna Friidrett 5,07

G14 60m

Heat: 1

1 Jonas Fløisvik 2001 Hinna Friidrett 8,58

2 Hans Magne Asheim 2001 Sandnes IL 8,58

3 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg 2001 Sola Friidrett 9,04

4 Andrej Anton Helgesen 2001 Skjalg IL 9,10

5 Adrian Huststad Knudsen 2001 Hinna Friidrett 9,19

6 Eskil Hapnes Kitching 2001 Hinna Friidrett 9,25

7 Simon Berge Valborgland 2001 Skjalg IL 9,35

8 Clemens Øxnevad 2001 Sandnes IL 9,51

G14 Lengde
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1 Adrian Huststad Knudsen 2001 Hinna Friidrett 3,98

2 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg 2001 Sola Friidrett 3,89

3 Clemens Øxnevad 2001 Sandnes IL 3,58

4 Simon Berge Valborgland 2001 Skjalg IL 3,00

Erik Tangen Gundersen 2001 Skjalg IL NM   

G14 Kule 4,0kg

1 Hans Magne Asheim 2001 Sandnes IL 8,12

2 Andre Rosseland Salte 2001 Lye IL 7,84

3 Andrej Anton Helgesen 2001 Skjalg IL 7,35

4 Eskil Hapnes Kitching 2001 Hinna Friidrett 7,04

5 Clemens Øxnevad 2001 Sandnes IL 5,39

Erik Tangen Gundersen 2001 Skjalg IL NM   

J10 60m

Heat: 1

1 Mathilde Sævareid van der Zwaag 2005 Sandnes IL 11,13

1 Nora Hegreberg 2005 Hinna Friidrett 11,30

1 Selma Ims 2005 Sandnes IL 10,40

1 Selma Larsen Tisløv 2005 Sandnes IL 12,14

1 Thea Årsvold 2005 Sandnes IL 11,38

1 Vilde Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 11,45

J10 60m

Heat: 2

1 Anabel Rott 2005 Sandnes IL 11,19

1 Elise Eikeland 2005 Sandnes IL 9,96

1 Hanne Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 10,67

1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes IL 11,11

1 Lene Myhre Johansson 2005 Sandnes IL 10,83

1 Seline Midtbø Dybvik 2005 Hinna Friidrett 11,85

1 Solveig Vigeland 2005 Hinna Friidrett 10,66

J10 Høyde

1 Hanne Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 0,95

1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes IL 1,00

1 Vilde Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 0,95

J10 Lengde

1 Anabel Rott 2005 Sandnes IL 2,83

1 Elise Eikeland 2005 Sandnes IL 3,70

1 Hanne Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 3,05

1 Lene Myhre Johansson 2005 Sandnes IL 2,80

1 Mathilde Sævareid van der Zwaag 2005 Sandnes IL 2,90

1 Nora Hegreberg 2005 Hinna Friidrett 2,57

1 Sara Slettebø 2005 Lye IL 2,80

1 Seline Midtbø Dybvik 2005 Hinna Friidrett 2,32

1 Selma Ims 2005 Sandnes IL 3,23

1 Selma Larsen Tisløv 2005 Sandnes IL 2,49

1 Silje Bjåstad 2006 Sandnes IL 2,95

1 Solveig Vigeland 2005 Hinna Friidrett 3,15

1 Thea Årsvold 2005 Sandnes IL 2,76

1 Vilde Kulkarni 2006 Sandnes IL 2,46

J10 Kule 2,0kg
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1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes IL 4,83

1 Nora Hegreberg 2005 Hinna Friidrett 4,13

1 Sara Slettebø 2005 Lye IL 4,22

1 Seline Midtbø Dybvik 2005 Hinna Friidrett 4,40

1 Selma Larsen Tisløv 2005 Sandnes IL 4,08

1 Silje Bjåstad 2006 Sandnes IL 4,23

1 Solveig Vigeland 2005 Hinna Friidrett 5,50

1 Thea Årsvold 2005 Sandnes IL 5,29

J10/11 600m

Heat: 1

1 Marlen Rogneflåten 2004 Hinna Friidrett 2,05,29

2 Kaja Peikeli 2004 Sandnes IL 2,05,56

3 Ingrid Ingebrigtsen 2006 Sandnes IL 2,05,64

4 Elise Eikeland 2005 Sandnes IL 2,10,60

5 Julia Walgermo-espeland 2004 Sandnes IL 2,23,19

6 Hella Veen 2004 Sandnes IL 2,23,45

7 Silje Bjåstad 2006 Sandnes IL 2,23,68

8 Lene Myhre Johansson 2005 Sandnes IL 2,24,38

9 Mathilde Sævareid van der Zwaag 2005 Sandnes IL 2,24,56

10 Camilla Rettedal 2004 Sandnes IL 2,25,76

11 Kristine Aksland 2004 Sandnes IL 2,28,09

Dina Rogneflåten 2004 Hinna Friidrett DNS   

Kaisa Hjelle 2004 Skjalg IL DNS   

Selma Ims 2005 Sandnes IL DNS   

J11 60m

Heat: 1

1 Maren Undheim 2004 Lye IL 9,57

2 ingeborg tjåland 2004 Lye IL 9,85

3 Kaja Peikeli 2004 Sandnes IL 9,93

4 Solveig Larsen 2004 Sandnes IL 10,19

5 Hella Veen 2004 Sandnes IL 10,44

6 Julia Walgermo-espeland 2004 Sandnes IL 10,55

7 Kaisa Hjelle 2004 Skjalg IL 11,50

Sonja Helene Øyri 2004 Hinna Friidrett DNS   

J11 60m

Heat: 2

1 Kaia Flatekvål 2004 Sandnes IL 9,92

2 Andrea Ommang 2004 Sandnes IL 10,14

3 Mari Rosseland Johansen 2004 Lye IL 10,61

4 Kristina Myklebost 2004 Sandnes IL 10,96

5 Camilla Rettedal 2004 Sandnes IL 11,00

6 Kristine Aksland 2004 Sandnes IL 11,18

7 Lena Baros 2004 Sandnes IL 11,45

J11 Høyde

1 ingeborg tjåland 2004 Lye IL 1,33

2 Solveig Larsen 2004 Sandnes IL 1,05

3 Kristina Myklebost 2004 Sandnes IL 1,05

4 Julie Ghysels 2004 Sandnes IL 1,00

5 Elise Kulkarni 2004 Sandnes IL 1,00

6 Kaia Flatekvål 2004 Sandnes IL 1,00

7 Lena Baros 2004 Sandnes IL 0,95
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Sonja Helene Øyri 2004 Hinna Friidrett NM   

J11 Lengde

1 ingeborg tjåland 2004 Lye IL 3,76

2 Maren Undheim 2004 Lye IL 3,63

3 Marlen Rogneflåten 2004 Hinna Friidrett 3,46

4 Mari Rosseland Johansen 2004 Lye IL 3,33

5 Andrea Ommang 2004 Sandnes IL 3,32

6 Solveig Larsen 2004 Sandnes IL 3,25

7 Hella Veen 2004 Sandnes IL 3,21

8 Julie Ghysels 2004 Sandnes IL 3,18

9 Camilla Rettedal 2004 Sandnes IL 3,12

10 Kristine Aksland 2004 Sandnes IL 3,04

11 Kaja Peikeli 2004 Sandnes IL 3,03

12 Julia Walgermo-espeland 2004 Sandnes IL 2,92

13 Kaisa Hjelle 2004 Skjalg IL 2,90

14 Kristina Myklebost 2004 Sandnes IL 2,89

15 Lena Baros 2004 Sandnes IL 2,70

16 Elise Kulkarni 2004 Sandnes IL 2,60

17 Kristin Løvik 2004 Hinna IL 2,15

Sonja Helene Øyri 2004 Hinna Friidrett NM   

J11 Kule 2,0kg

1 Maren Undheim 2004 Lye IL 6,70

2 Mari Rosseland Johansen 2004 Lye IL 6,11

3 Julie Ghysels 2004 Sandnes IL 5,67

4 Kaia Flatekvål 2004 Sandnes IL 5,10

5 Kaisa Hjelle 2004 Skjalg IL 4,20

6 Elise Kulkarni 2004 Sandnes IL 4,20

Marlen Rogneflåten 2004 Hinna Friidrett NM   

J12 60m

Heat: 1

1 Helen Kristin Törpel 2003 Sandnes IL 9,18

2 Lea Stakkeland 2003 Sandnes IL 9,43

3 Regina Olea Kristoffersen 2003 Lye IL 9,46

4 Julie Bøe 2003 Sandnes IL 10,01

5 Marit Berge 2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 10,03

6 Caroline Sæbø Tyssvang 2003 Sola Friidrett 12,19

J12 60m

Heat: 2

1 Hedda Furenes 2003 Sandnes IL 9,08

2 Marie Johansen 2003 Sandnes IL 9,90

3 Ida Tallaksen 2003 Sandnes IL 10,03

4 Mathilde Barkve 2003 Sola Friidrett 11,09

5 Emma Handeland 2003 Sandnes IL 11,27

6 Mari Gaard 2003 Lye IL 11,63

J12 60m

Heat: 3

1 Guro Godeset 2003 Sandnes IL 9,75

2 Isabel Nordbø Kallestein 2003 Sandnes IL 10,04

3 Emma Nelson 2003 Sola Friidrett 10,10

4 Marie Farbrot 2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 10,13
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5 Sofie Sarina Mojahed 2003 Sandnes IL 10,16

6 Adelèn Nordbø Kallestein 2003 Sandnes IL 11,41

J12 Høyde

1 Sofie Sarina Mojahed 2003 Sandnes IL 1,25

2 Lea Stakkeland 2003 Sandnes IL 1,25

3 Marit Berge 2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 1,25

4 Julie Bøe 2003 Sandnes IL 1,20

5 Marie Johansen 2003 Sandnes IL 1,05

J12 Lengde

1 Hedda Furenes 2003 Sandnes IL 4,02

2 Regina Olea Kristoffersen 2003 Lye IL 3,88

3 Lea Stakkeland 2003 Sandnes IL 3,84

4 Hanne May Kvam Andersen 2003 Sandnes IL 3,53

5 Isabel Nordbø Kallestein 2003 Sandnes IL 3,49

6 Ida Tallaksen 2003 Sandnes IL 3,44

7 Marit Berge 2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 3,43

8 Guro Godeset 2003 Sandnes IL 3,42

9 Emma Nelson 2003 Sola Friidrett 3,40

10 Marie Farbrot 2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 3,37

11 Adelèn Nordbø Kallestein 2003 Sandnes IL 3,14

12 Maria Slettebø 2003 Lye IL 3,14

13 Emma Hunsbeth 2003 Sandnes IL 3,00

14 Mari Gaard 2003 Lye IL 2,98

15 Emma Handeland 2003 Sandnes IL 2,96

16 Mathilde Barkve 2003 Sola Friidrett 2,74

Marie Johansen 2003 Sandnes IL NM   

J12 Kule 2,0kg

1 Hedda Furenes 2003 Sandnes IL 8,18

2 Hanne May Kvam Andersen 2003 Sandnes IL 6,55

3 Nora Haugen 2003 Sandnes IL 6,31

4 Guro Godeset 2003 Sandnes IL 5,74

5 Emma Handeland 2003 Sandnes IL 5,72

6 Ida Tallaksen 2003 Sandnes IL 5,19

7 Sofie Sarina Mojahed 2003 Sandnes IL 4,98

8 Maria Slettebø 2003 Lye IL 4,61

9 Mathilde Barkve 2003 Sola Friidrett 4,55

10 Emma Hunsbeth 2003 Sandnes IL 4,05

J12/13/14 600m

Heat: 1

1 Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes IL 1,55,19

2 Ingrid Haga 2001 Sandnes IL 1,55,46

3 Nora Haugen 2003 Sandnes IL 1,59,91

4 Synne Osenbroch 2002 Sandnes IL 2,00,16

5 Lene Alicia Fanebust 2001 Sandnes IL 2,03,78

6 Vida Fjermestad-svendsen 2002 Sandnes IL 2,03,81

7 Regina Olea Kristoffersen 2003 Lye IL 2,05,05

8 Helen Kristin Törpel 2003 Sandnes IL 2,05,23

9 Thea Josefine Nerseth 2002 Sandnes IL 2,14,20

Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes IL DNS   

J13/14 60m
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Heat: 1

1 Sara Busic 2002 Skjalg IL 9,14

2 Mathilde H. Skretting 2002 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 9,44

3 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei 2002 Sandnes IL 9,58

4 Christina Thingbø 2002 Sandnes IL 9,81

5 Thea Josefine Nerseth 2002 Sandnes IL 10,06

6 Hedda Hatteland 2002 Sandnes IL 10,13

Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes IL DNS   

Live Ueland 2002 Bryne Friidrettsklubb DNS   

J13/14 60m

Heat: 2

1 Synne Osenbroch 2002 Sandnes IL 8,72

2 Lene Alicia Fanebust 2001 Sandnes IL 8,73

3 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 9,01

4 Lena Hamre 2001 Sandnes IL 9,09

5 Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes IL 9,16

6 Karianne Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 9,71

Elisabeth Stangeland 2001 Sandnes IL DNS   

J13 Høyde

1 Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes IL 1,25

2 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei 2002 Sandnes IL 1,10

Christina Thingbø 2002 Sandnes IL NM   

J13 Lengde

1 Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes IL 4,18

2 Synne Eikeland 2002 Sandnes IL 4,17

3 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei 2002 Sandnes IL 3,80

4 Christina Thingbø 2002 Sandnes IL 3,57

5 Maren Brunes 2002 Bryne Friidrettsklubb 3,55

6 Hedda Hatteland 2002 Sandnes IL 3,45

7 Thea Josefine Nerseth 2002 Sandnes IL 3,33

Live Ueland 2002 Bryne Friidrettsklubb NM   

Mathilde H. Skretting 2002 Bryne Friidrettsklubb NM   

J13 Kule 2,0kg

1 Sunniva Kulkarni 2002 Sandnes IL 7,75

2 Hedda Hatteland 2002 Sandnes IL 6,39

Marita Bruun Berg 2002 Sandnes IL NM   

J14 Høyde

1 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 1,40

2 Karianne Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 1,25

3 Katrine Aske 2001 Skjalg IL 1,25

J14 Lengde

1 Ingrid Haga 2001 Sandnes IL 4,01

2 Katrine Aske 2001 Skjalg IL 3,94

3 Lena Hamre 2001 Sandnes IL 3,92

4 Siri Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 3,83

5 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø 2001 Sandnes IL 3,56

Elisabeth Stangeland 2001 Sandnes IL NM   

J14 Kule 3,0kg
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1 Karianne Lindanger 2001 Sandnes IL 6,27

2 Ingvill Konstanse Austbø 2001 Sandnes IL 5,35
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